
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
                ========== BOYS FROSH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    23  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (11:12.8  56:03.9 0:35.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Henry Stallsmith        9    10:57.2
  2      2  Cormac Kelly            9    11:07.0
  3      4  Liam Turnbull           9    11:10.1
  4      7  Stuart Weisberg         9    11:16.8
  5      9  Connor Boyd             9    11:32.8
  6   ( 12) Justin Neugebauer       9    11:40.3
  7   ( 18) Jonathan Matsushita     9    11:50.0

  2.    80  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (11:47.2  58:56.0 0:51.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Lukas Klindera          9    11:16.8
  2     13  Michael Gillespie       9    11:40.4
  3     16  Avi Mirani              9    11:49.5
  4     21  Ryan Truckenmille       9    12:00.6
  5     24  Ethan Lewis             9    12:08.7
  6   ( 28) William Soukup          9    12:18.3
  7   ( 34) Ian Bustillo            9    12:30.8

  3.   120  Deerfield                                   (12:04.7  60:23.4 2:05.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Itai Gelber             9    11:09.1
  2     17  Jace Tossing            9    11:49.7
  3     20  Oren Gil                9    11:59.8
  4     25  Mitchell Knutsen        9    12:10.4
  5     55  Greg Kislovsky          9    13:14.4
  6   ( 57) Quinn Chaban            9    13:20.4
  7   ( 76) Luke Jungman            9    14:38.1

  4.   134  Vernon Hills                                (12:13.0  61:04.7 1:33.3)
==========================================================
  1      5  Caden Bautista          9    11:15.4
  2     15  Daniel Jonnalagadda     9    11:47.8
  3     33  Dominic Kwiecinski      9    12:30.7
  4     38  Eric Lang               9    12:42.1
  5     43  Archit Killedar         9    12:48.7
  6   ( 59) Tyler Grover            9    13:25.9
  7   ( 62) So Hang Chan            9    13:31.1

  5.   135  Highland Park                               (12:17.3  61:26.2 0:17.6)
==========================================================
  1     23  Sam Maxwell             9    12:08.1
  2     26  Jackson Cardenas        9    12:15.2
  3     27  Jayden Gran             9    12:15.6
  4     29  Ethan Hoyt              9    12:21.6
  5     30  Maximiliano Rebolledo   9    12:25.7
  6   ( 31) Otis Futterman          9    12:26.1
  7   ( 35) Constantin Stickell Kha 9    12:34.1

  6.   175  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (12:42.2  63:30.8 3:30.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Rex Bishop              9    11:24.7
  2     10  Will Fink               9    11:37.4
  3     14  Owen Green              9    11:41.5
  4     65  Jared Nathan            9    13:51.6
  5     78  Alex Gavenda            9    14:55.6
  6   ( 79) David Madison           9    14:59.4
  7   ( 82) Ethan Foss              9    16:17.9

  7.   194  Evanston (Twp.)                             (12:42.1  63:30.5 0:36.0)
==========================================================
  1     32  Thomas Gleason          9    12:26.7
  2     36  Benjamin Verly          9    12:36.3
  3     37  Henry Fennell           9    12:42.1
  4     39  Theodore O'Malley       9    12:42.7
  5     50  Aaron Athans            9    13:02.7
  6   ( 53) Matthew Ruppert         9    13:10.4
  7   ( 54) Ian Notestein           9    13:12.1

  8.   218  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (12:57.9  64:49.3 2:25.3)
==========================================================
  1     11  Dylan Gilles            9    11:39.5
  2     22  Paul Thekkath           9    12:05.6
  3     51  Tate McDermott          9    13:05.5
  4     66  Enkh-Uils Munkhkhuyag   9    13:53.9
  5     68  Daniel Hwang            9    14:04.8
  6   ( 69) Chris Weiss             9    14:11.6
  7   ( 77) Aidan Choi              9    14:42.0

  9.   222  Skokie (Niles West)                         (12:52.9  64:24.2 1:24.8)
==========================================================
  1     19  Zachary Palsgrove       9    11:57.4
  2     44  Christian Filipczuk     9    12:56.1
  3     49  Matthew Fernandez       9    13:02.0
  4     52  Alex Barkhoo            9    13:06.5
  5     58  Derek Figueroa          9    13:22.2
  6   ( 61) Sam Wendel              9    13:30.6
  7   ( 70) Aiden Ignacio           9    14:20.9

 10.   233  Skokie (Niles North)                        (12:57.4  64:46.6 0:34.5)
==========================================================
  1     40  Anthony Sierra          9    12:43.7
  2     42  Wilfredo Borjas         9    12:48.7
  3     47  Jakob Altemeier         9    12:57.5
  4     48  Rayan Bitar             9    12:58.5
  5     56  Austin Roberts          9    13:18.2
  6   ( 60) Leo Jaramillo           9    13:29.3
  7   ( 64) Luke Quilban            9    13:41.3

 11.   288  Des Plaines (Maine West)                    (13:33.3  67:46.3 1:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     41  Mason Giacchetti        9    12:48.5
  2     46  Will Huk                9    12:57.3
  3     63  Dylan Gillespie         9    13:32.9
  4     67  Max Levas               9    14:03.0
  5     71  Nick Kozlik             9    14:24.6



  6   ( 73) Lucas Burdick           9    14:27.4
  7   ( 74) Isai Del Cid Moya       9    14:33.8

 12.   353  Park Ridge (Maine East)                     (14:36.0  72:59.9 2:50.0)
==========================================================
  1     45  Davyd Demianiv          9    12:56.9
  2     72  Miles Anderson          9    14:27.3
  3     75  Rishi Patel             9    14:35.3
  4     80  Luca Silvio             9    15:13.5
  5     81  Jayden Edakara          9    15:46.9
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    1    1 Henry Stallsmith   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        10:57.2  5:29 
    2    2 Cormac Kelly       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:07.0  5:34 
    3    3 Itai Gelber        9    Deerfield                                   11:09.1  5:35 
    4    4 Liam Turnbull      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:10.1  5:36 
    5    5 Caden Bautista     9    Vernon Hills                                11:15.4  5:38 
    6    6 Lukas Klindera     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    11:16.8  5:39 
    7    7 Stuart Weisberg    9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:16.8  5:39 
    8    8 Rex Bishop         9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                11:24.7  5:43 
    9    9 Connor Boyd        9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:32.8  5:47 
   10   10 Will Fink          9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                11:37.4  5:49 
   11   11 Dylan Gilles       9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  11:39.5  5:50 
   12   12 Justin Neugebauer  9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:40.3  5:51 
   13   13 Michael Gillespie  9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    11:40.4  5:51 
   14   14 Owen Green         9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                11:41.5  5:51 
   15   15 Daniel Jonnalagadd 9    Vernon Hills                                11:47.8  5:54 
   16   16 Avi Mirani         9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    11:49.5  5:55 
   17   17 Jace Tossing       9    Deerfield                                   11:49.7  5:55 
   18   18 Jonathan Matsushit 9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:50.0  5:55 
   19      Benedict Noreuil   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:50.4  5:56 
   20      Bode Goldner       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:57.2  5:59 
   21   19 Zachary Palsgrove  9    Skokie (Niles West)                         11:57.4  5:59 
   22   20 Oren Gil           9    Deerfield                                   11:59.8  6:00 
   23   21 Ryan Truckenmille  9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:00.6  6:01 
   24      Nicholas Tegel     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:02.5  6:02 
   25      John Lambe         9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:04.3  6:03 
   26   22 Paul Thekkath      9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  12:05.6  6:03 
   27   23 Sam Maxwell        9    Highland Park                               12:08.1  6:05 
   28   24 Ethan Lewis        9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:08.7  6:05 
   29   25 Mitchell Knutsen   9    Deerfield                                   12:10.4  6:06 
   30      Rafael Uzcategui   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:14.3  6:08 
   31   26 Jackson Cardenas   9    Highland Park                               12:15.2  6:08 
   32   27 Jayden Gran        9    Highland Park                               12:15.6  6:08 
   33      Max Wilson         9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:16.9  6:09 
   34      Harry Meacham      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:17.6  6:09 
   35   28 William Soukup     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:18.3  6:10 
   36   29 Ethan Hoyt         9    Highland Park                               12:21.6  6:11 
   37      Jack Keighley      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:23.7  6:12 
   38   30 Maximiliano Reboll 9    Highland Park                               12:25.7  6:13 
   39   31 Otis Futterman     9    Highland Park                               12:26.1  6:14 
   40   32 Thomas Gleason     9    Evanston (Twp.)                             12:26.7  6:14 
   41      Lucas Klein        9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:30.4  6:16 
   42   33 Dominic Kwiecinski 9    Vernon Hills                                12:30.7  6:16 
   43   34 Ian Bustillo       9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:30.8  6:16 
   44   35 Constantin Stickel 9    Highland Park                               12:34.1  6:18 
   45      Luca Spiteri       9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:35.5  6:18 
   46   36 Benjamin Verly     9    Evanston (Twp.)                             12:36.3  6:19 
   47      Fisher Nichols     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:40.1  6:20 
   48      Kieran Dahl        9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:41.0  6:21 
   49      Benjamin Berlin    9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:41.3  6:21 
   50   37 Henry Fennell      9    Evanston (Twp.)                             12:42.1  6:22 
   51   38 Eric Lang          9    Vernon Hills                                12:42.1  6:22 
   52   39 Theodore O'Malley  9    Evanston (Twp.)                             12:42.7  6:22 
   53   40 Anthony Sierra     9    Skokie (Niles North)                        12:43.7  6:22 
   54      Matvei Sokolov     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:44.0  6:22 
   55      Boden Clapper      9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:44.1  6:23 
   56      Charles Hutchinson 9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:44.5  6:23 
   57      Benjamin Coleman   9    Highland Park                               12:45.8  6:23 
   58      Parker Mattle      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:47.3  6:24 
   59   41 Mason Giacchetti   9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    12:48.5  6:25 
   60   42 Wilfredo Borjas    9    Skokie (Niles North)                        12:48.7  6:25 
   61   43 Archit Killedar    9    Vernon Hills                                12:48.7  6:25 
   62   44 Christian Filipczu 9    Skokie (Niles West)                         12:56.1  6:29 
   63   45 Davyd Demianiv     9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     12:56.9  6:29 
   64   46 Will Huk           9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    12:57.3  6:29 
   65   47 Jakob Altemeier    9    Skokie (Niles North)                        12:57.5  6:29 
   66   48 Rayan Bitar        9    Skokie (Niles North)                        12:58.5  6:30 
   67      Nathaniel Pulido   9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    13:01.2  6:31 
   68   49 Matthew Fernandez  9    Skokie (Niles West)                         13:02.0  6:31 
   69   50 Aaron Athans       9    Evanston (Twp.)                             13:02.7  6:32 
   70   51 Tate McDermott     9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  13:05.5  6:33 
   71   52 Alex Barkhoo       9    Skokie (Niles West)                         13:06.5  6:34 
   72      Jordan Palmer      9    Highland Park                               13:09.7  6:35 
   73      Adler Crosby       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        13:10.1  6:36 
   74   53 Matthew Ruppert    9    Evanston (Twp.)                             13:10.4  6:36 
   75      Zachary Brown      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        13:11.5  6:36 
   76   54 Ian Notestein      9    Evanston (Twp.)                             13:12.1  6:37 
   77      Julian Glasser     9    Highland Park                               13:12.6  6:37 
   78      Landon Couillard   9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    13:12.8  6:37 
   79   55 Greg Kislovsky     9    Deerfield                                   13:14.4  6:38 
   80      Ethan Shaw         9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    13:16.5  6:39 
   81   56 Austin Roberts     9    Skokie (Niles North)                        13:18.2  6:40 
   82   57 Quinn Chaban       9    Deerfield                                   13:20.4  6:41 
   83   58 Derek Figueroa     9    Skokie (Niles West)                         13:22.2  6:42 
   84   59 Tyler Grover       9    Vernon Hills                                13:25.9  6:43 
   85      Noah Levine        9    Highland Park                               13:28.8  6:45 
   86   60 Leo Jaramillo      9    Skokie (Niles North)                        13:29.3  6:45 
   87   61 Sam Wendel         9    Skokie (Niles West)                         13:30.6  6:46 
   88      Kaan Bozkurt       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        13:30.8  6:46 
   89   62 So Hang Chan       9    Vernon Hills                                13:31.1  6:46 
   90   63 Dylan Gillespie    9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    13:32.9  6:47 
   91      Alexander Keener   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        13:33.8  6:47 
   92      Matthew Myszkowski 9    Evanston (Twp.)                             13:34.8  6:48 
   93      Michael Testa      9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    13:39.0  6:50 
   94   64 Luke Quilban       9    Skokie (Niles North)                        13:41.3  6:51 
   95      Nathaniel Matusik  9    Skokie (Niles North)                        13:45.1  6:53 
   96   65 Jared Nathan       9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                13:51.6  6:56 
   97   66 Enkh-Uils Munkhkhu 9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  13:53.9  6:57 
   98   67 Max Levas          9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:03.0  7:02 
   99   68 Daniel Hwang       9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  14:04.8  7:03 
  100   69 Chris Weiss        9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  14:11.6  7:06 
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  101   70 Aiden Ignacio      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:20.9  7:11 
  102      Henry Buss         9    Highland Park                               14:21.0  7:11 
  103      Miles Greer        9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:21.3  7:11 
  104   71 Nick Kozlik        9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:24.6  7:13 
  105      Gavin Nguyen       9    Skokie (Niles North)                        14:25.9  7:13 
  106   72 Miles Anderson     9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     14:27.3  7:14 
  107   73 Lucas Burdick      9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:27.4  7:14 
  108      Charles White      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:28.0  7:14 
  109   74 Isai Del Cid Moya  9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:33.8  7:17 
  110   75 Rishi Patel        9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     14:35.3  7:18 
  111      Aiden Sanchez      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:35.6  7:18 
  112      Ethan Hadad        9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:35.9  7:18 
  113      Mohammed Ahmed     9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:36.5  7:19 
  114   76 Luke Jungman       9    Deerfield                                   14:38.1  7:20 
  115      Leo Miller         9    Highland Park                               14:39.4  7:20 
  116   77 Aidan Choi         9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  14:42.0  7:21 
  117      Theodore Pomeroy   9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    14:42.9  7:22 
  118      Sanjay Shah        9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  14:46.0  7:23 
  119      Elias Peters       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        14:46.7  7:24 
  120      Peter Arbis        9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    14:49.4  7:25 
  121      Luke Goodwin       9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    14:51.6  7:26 
  122      Edward Canmann     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        14:51.9  7:26 
  123   78 Alex Gavenda       9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                14:55.6  7:28 
  124   79 David Madison      9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                14:59.4  7:30 
  125      Robert Piegat      9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  15:00.4  7:31 
  126      Clayton Trower     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    15:01.8  7:31 
  127   80 Luca Silvio        9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     15:13.5  7:37 
  128      Kofi Appenteng     9    Vernon Hills                                15:17.8  7:39 
  129      James Sampson      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        15:20.7  7:41 
  130      Ethan Waldron      9    Evanston (Twp.)                             15:35.9  7:48 
  131      Ilyas Annaciri     9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    15:40.6  7:51 
  132   81 Jayden Edakara     9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     15:46.9  7:54 
  133      Ibrahim Karatas    9    Skokie (Niles West)                         15:47.4  7:54 
  134      Elijah Kurcz       9    Vernon Hills                                15:47.6  7:54 
  135      Porter Hilton      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        15:54.7  7:58 
  136      David Weed         9    Skokie (Niles West)                         15:56.1  7:59 
  137      Stefan Krstic      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         15:58.2  8:00 
  138      Noah Sallee        9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:07.0  8:04 
  139      Paxton Walsh       9    Vernon Hills                                16:10.7  8:06 
  140      Maurya Potdar      9    Vernon Hills                                16:15.8  8:08 
  141   82 Ethan Foss         9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:17.9  8:09 
  142      Charlie Margolis   9    Skokie (Niles North)                        16:18.5  8:10 
  143      Audon Rossio       9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:19.3  8:10 
  144      Ian Morgen         9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:38.7  8:20 
  145      Jens Funk          9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:40.0  8:20 
  146      Jason Gee          9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:43.8  8:22 
  147      Vineeth Krishnan   9    Vernon Hills                                16:49.7  8:25 
  148      Said Rodriguez     9    Highland Park                               16:54.1  8:28 
  149      Aahan Patil        9    Vernon Hills                                17:31.3  8:46 
  150      Andy Najdeni       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:36.4  9:19 
  151      Albert Xu          9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                23:32.3 11:47 
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